
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

No.
73
92
84
96
69
63
6
81
15
45
31
98
67
93
94
8
43
12
48

Name
Ela Vučemilović
Lovre Begović
Ivan Vučemilović
Antonia Šarić
Matteo Močnik
Marko Paliska
Laura Bilandžić
Lovre Topić
Luka Kukoč
Danijela Bilandžić
Melani Jovanov
Matija Jakovac
Manuel Močnik
Lara Bulić
Emma Fornažar
Ivan Sakal
Goran Sakal
Ana Laura Selak
Juroslav Selak

Nat
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

Gender
F
Men
M
F
Men
Men
F
Men
M
F
Women
Men
Men
F
Women
M
M
F
M

Year
1997
1999
2000
2000
1998
2000
1999
2000
1999
1997
2000
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003

2000
1961

Category
djeca od 13 do 14
djeca od 11 do 12
djeca od 9 do 10
djeca od 9 do 10
djeca od 11 do 12
djeca od 9 do 10
djeca od 11 do 12
djeca od 9 do 10
djeca od 11 do 12
djeca od 13 do 14
djeca od 9 do 10
djeca do 8
djeca do 8
djeca do 8
djeca do 8
djeca do 8
ostali
djeca od 9 do 10
ostali

Club
TK Split
PK POŠK
TK Split
PK Grdelin
TK Pula
TK Pula
individualac
PK Kaštela
individualac
individualac
TK Pula
PK Novi Zagreb
TK Pula
TK Brač
TK Pula
PK Mornar
PK Mornar
TK Split
TK Split

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

16.060

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

8:09.669

Best Spd

-

Best Lap by

12 - Ana Laura Selak
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TRIATLON SPLIT
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Utrka

Race started at 10:30:57

. 0,000 Km

21.8.2010. 10:30


